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Laliberte Invitational 2015 - 8/18/2015
Laliberte Invite
Cony High School
Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

Time Points

Run CC

Name School

Mallett, Patrick JR Yarmouth High School B
Luce, Nick FR Brewer High School B
West, Bailey SR Oxford Hills High School
Chase, Anthony SO Gorham High School B
Bailey, Michael JR Brewer High School B
Jackson, Trevayne JR Mt. Blue High School XC B
Hart, Josh FR Brewer High School B
Burke, Ian SO Mt. Blue High School XC B
Bernier, Tyler SR Gorham High School B
Monsen, Carlos SO Gorham High School B
Kuusela, Branden SR Gorham High School B
Haywood, Ashanti SR Yarmouth High School B
Tschan, David JR Brewer High School B
Hyde, Aaron JR Mt. Ararat High School B
Bernier, Tyler FR Mt. Ararat High School B
Aube, Noah SR Cony High School 2015 B
Dalton, Jesse FR Mt. Blue High School XC B
Goodall, Connor SR Gorham High School B
Spencer, Thomas SR Yarmouth High School B
Van Note, Eddie SR Mt. Ararat High School B
Rapone, Zachary Yarmouth High School B
Beebe, Hunter JR Mt. Ararat High School B
Harris, Robben SO Brewer High School B
Icks-Coon, Edwin JR Mt. Ararat High School B
Ingalls, Colin JR Mt. Ararat High School B
McPhail, Carson FR Brewer High School B
Rogers, Corey JR Mt. Blue High School XC B
Catoggio, Jason SO Gorham High School B
Leonardson, Eill Yarmouth High School B
Mendall, Tate FR Maranacook Community Scho
Ray, Morgen SO Oxford Hills High School
Garrett, Andy Yarmouth High School B
Stuckey, Alec SR Mt. Ararat High School B
Van Lonkhuyzen, Ben SR Yarmouth High School B
Ruth, Bailey SO Mt. Ararat High School B
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Anderson, Eli
Morton, Alec

Yarmouth High School B
Yarmouth High School B

Kuusela, Derek SO Gorham High School B
Guertler, Chris JR Yarmouth High School B
Gagne, Dylan SO Messalonskee High School
Reynolds, Nelson FR Winslow High School B
Henry, Nate FR Brewer High School B
Zundel, Sawyer JR Mt. Blue High School XC B
Battaglia, Conor SO Gorham High School B
Simpson, Chipper JR Morse XC B

Fannar, Valur SO Morse XC B

Berger, Matt SR Mt. Ararat High School B
Simpson, Ben FR Leavitt Area High School
Bourque, William FR Erskine Academy B

Herr, Emmett Yarmouth High School B
Dau, Tom Mt. Ararat High School B
Pearl, Benjamin Yarmouth High School B
Seabold, Chelsea FR Mt. Blue High School XC G
Milojkovich, Nick SR Gorham High School B
Tanous, Haid SO Oxford Hills High School
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242
397
174
136
249
570
426
187
458
507
125
190
287
371
508
449
318
394
328
434
238
497
390
377
545
160
144
549
321
323
320
415
121
444
248
186
324
410
234
413
536
421
141
245
140
493
403
411
529
519
418
253
340
181
405
202
124
538
425
467
162
353
447
333
364

Willey, Simeon
Reed, Joey
Wroten, Jack
Billings, Cam
Libby, Grace
Hutchins, Hunter
Minns, Steven
Creaseman, Josh
McNutt, Isaac
Conrad, Thomas
Massow, Jenny
Eggen, Nick
Santomango, Colton
Hinds, Ben

Merchi-Rossini, Lazare

White, Kayla
Halberstadt, Sarah
Mathieu, Jack
Couture, Edmund
Andrews, Grace
Morrell, Evan
Bock, Phillip
Gatchell, Sam
Tibbitts, Griffin
Bisson, Joshua
Joliat, Lindsey
Hayden, Michael
Fitch, Dylan

Lily, Welch
Stinnesbeck, Ariane
Kavanah, Camille
Thompson, Lexie
Burns, Allie
Ramsey, Julia
Hall, Brinn
Christianson, Scott
Tague-LaCrone, Julia
Miller, Josie
Lamont, Jack
Skinner, Elenor
Malczynski, Molly
Eng, Tommy

Grover, Brendan
DeWitt, Maddie
Gillette, Andrew
Ayad, Youssef
Brooks, Reyanne
Papa, Lindsey
Estabrook, Joanie
Whitiker, Simon
Berry, Ian
Rossignol, Maddie
Lilly, Paige
Osborne, Cammie
Kane, Cassandra
Bishop, Anneke
Foushee, Martha
Polley, Channing
Luchini, Ben

Wood, Alex

Roy, Hayley
Blano-Stottt, Carrie
Seaward, Makenzie
Mahi, Gabe
Stevens, Maddie

SO
SR
SO
SO
SO

SR
JR
SO

SR
FR
SO
SO
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JR
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SO
JR
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR
JR
JR
SO
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FR
SO
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SO
JR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SR
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JR

FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO

SR
FR
JR

FR
SR
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Gorham High School B

Mt. Ararat High School B
Cony High School 2015 B
Brewer High School B
Gorham High School G

Mt. Blue High School XC B
Mt. Blue High School XC B
Erskine Academy B

Oxford Hills High School
Yarmouth High School B
Bhs CC 2014 G

Erskine Academy B

Leavitt Area High School
Morse XC B

Yarmouth High School B
Mt. Blue High School XC G
Maranacook Community Scho
Mt. Ararat High School B
Messalonskee High School
Mt. Blue High School XC G
Gorham High School B
Yarmouth High School B
Mt. Ararat High School B
Morse XC B

Winslow High School B
Brewer High School G
Brewer High School B
Winslow High School B
Maranacook Community Scho
Maranacook Community Scho
Maranacook Community Scho
Mt. Ararat High School G
Bhs CC 2014 G

Mt. Blue High School XC G
Gorham High School G
Erskine Academy B
Maranacook Community Scho
Mt. Ararat High School G
Gorham High School B

Mt. Ararat High School G
Yarmouth High School G
Mt. Blue High School XC B
Brewer High School B
Gorham High School G
Brewer High School B
Yarmouth High School B
Mt. Ararat High School G
Mt. Ararat High School G
Yarmouth High School G
Yarmouth High School B
Mt. Blue High School XC B
Gorham High School G
Messalonskee High School
Cony High School 2015 G
Mt. Ararat High School G
Erskine Academy G

Bhs CC 2014 G

Yarmouth High School G
Mt. Blue High School XC B
Oxford Hills High School
Brewer High School G
Monmouth Academy G

Mt. Blue High School XC G
Messalonskee High School
Monmouth Academy G
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23:

23
23
24
24
24
24
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24
24
24

:52.
:54.
:58.
00.
01.
06.
06.
16.
20.
24 .
26.
27.
37.
42.
43,
44 .
45,
48.
51.
53.
54.
54.
56.
06.
16.
:21.
:24.
:25.
:25.
:30.
:31.
:33.
:33.
:39.
:39.
:40.
:41.
:42.
145
:48.
:49.
12.
:24.
:27.
:28
:29.
:35.
05.
08.
10.
:25.
:30
:34.
:35.
06.
:52.
:54.
:29.
:37.
:37.
:40.
144
:48.
:57.
:58.

61
79
94
58
89
51
75
04
69
14
69
56
05
91
69
59
98
97
57
75
17
43
85
86
46
14
90
58
89
93
60
03
93
20
93
44
15
03

.26

96
24
81
48
47

.25

49
77
10
39
10
65

.22

61
81
43
58
32
97
37
81
09

.08

89
12
47
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121
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227
126
448
384
344
233
355
111
117
313
540
357
122
472
470
571
440
161
206
205

Green, Zach

Morse, Megan
Smith, Talazen
Thurston, Griffin
Williams, Brianna
Lamont, Dylan
Cameron, Breanna
Confer, Aidan
Newby, Cameron
Bryant, Ashley
Snow, Caroline
Gonzalez, Bri
Yastredh, Valeriya
Crowell, Katerina
Bickford, Joanna
Keith, Audrey
Jackson, Annaset
Oakstone, Alexandra
Greasman, Lexi
Denaco, Katelyn

FR
SO
FR
SR
JR
FR

FR
SR
JR
JR

SR
FR
SO

FR
JR
FR
FR
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Gorham High School B

Bhs CC 2014 G

Mt. Blue High School XC G
Mt. Ararat High School B
Messalonskee High School
Gorham High School B
Monmouth Academy G

Bhs CC 2014 B

Bhs CC 2014 B

Maranacook Community Scho
Yarmouth High School G
Monmouth Academy G

Bhs CC 2014 G

Oxford Hills High School
Oxford Hills High School
Mt. Blue High School XC G
Mt. Blue High School XC G
Brewer High School G
Erskine Academy G

Erskine Academy G
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27
27
27
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28
28
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29:

09.
10.
42.
43.
47.
08.
09.
10.
.27
27.
49.
56.
:48.
:50.
:57.
10.
:30.
:59.
24 .
25.

15

92
84
50
34
32
71
31
64

55
65
65
54
60
51
00
66
45
13
19
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